
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1975003045 5PSSDB 20.41 5.95 121.44

1975003052P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.52 5.15 105.68

1975003061P16 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.35 5.15 104.80

1975003072P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.43 3.50 71.50

1975003076P16 - 323-4095 7PSSDB 20.39 5.45 111.13

1975003085P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

1975003095P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.35 4.20 85.47

1975003103P16 - (323-3719) SIENNA LAKES DR PH 3 7PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

1975003114P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.45 3.50 71.58

1975003119P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.50 5.15 105.58

1975003126P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

1975003136P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.49 5.15 105.52

1975003145P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

1975003154P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.40 4.20 85.68

1975003160P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

1975003168P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.61 5.15 106.14

1975003176P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.58 5.95 122.45

1975003179P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

1975003184P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.40 3.50 71.40

1975003188 7PSSDB 20.59 3.50 72.06

1845.82

5% -92.29

TOTAL 1753.53

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 10/30/2025

Ramoncito R006212

4030

D177

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park

P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY)


	10-23-2025 TO 10-29-2025



